
 
  

 

Newsletter 23rd April 2021 
 
 

Dear Parents and Friends 
 

I hope you had a happy Easter break.  It is 
lovely to see everyone back in school and 
enjoying the warm sunshine at breaktimes.  
Hopefully it won’t be too many weeks before 
they can play together  again across year 
groups. 
 
Some lovely news over the holiday. We are 
delighted to announce the safe arrival of 
Ember Player last week.  Mum and baby are 
doing well.   
 
Unfortunately, this term will not be the usual 
busy one with trips and residentials, but the 
teachers have some lovely activities planned 
in school for their year groups and all classes 
will be making the most of our amazing 
grounds to support their learning. 
 
Don’t forget that Monday 3rd May is a Bank 
Holiday and school will be closed that day. 
 
Here’s to a successful term of learning, 
playing and growing. 
 
 
 
Kind regards 

Simon White 

 
 
 
 

Places have been offered for next 

school year.  One parent has 

contacted us to say;  

 

“We are so delighted and excited 

that our child has a place at your 

wonderful school.  We can’t wait to 

become part of the Shaw School 

family.” 

Our current Mission Shaw Christian value is… 
TRUTHFULNESS  - Being truthful is such an important 

aspect of being kind.  It’s not always easy.  This term our 

assemblies explore the importance of truthfulness and 

look at the lives and stories of people whose truthfulness 

or deception have impacted themselves and others 

around them. 

 

  

 

Follow us 
 

Twitter - @ShawCEPrimary  
Facebook  - Shaw CofE Primary School.   

 



 

 

Dates for your diary  
 

May  

Mon 3rd May Bank Holiday – school closed 

Fri 28th May End of term – usual pick up time 

June  

Mon 7th June Term 6 begins 

Mon 21st June Government target date for end of 
restrictions. Some future events 
provisional on this. 

July  

Mon 5th July TD Day – school closed to pupils 

Tues 6th July End of year reports home 

Mon 12th Jul and 
Tues 13th July 

Provisional - Yr 6 Play 
performances 

Wed 14th, Thu 
15th, Fri 16th, 
Mon 19th  

Provisional - Yr 6 Trip days 

Tues 20th July Provisional - Whole School Sports 
Day – am  

Thu 22nd July Provisional - Yr 6 Leavers Assembly 

Fri 23rd July Last day of term – Early finish, no 
ASC 

  

September 21  

Wed 1st Sep TD Day 1 

Thurs 2nd Sept Term 1 begins 

  

Thurs 21st Oct – 
Sun 31st Oct 

October Half Term Holiday 

Mon 1st Nov Provisional TD Day 2 

Sat 18th Dec – 
Mon 3rd Jan 22 

Christmas Holiday 

Tues 4th Jan 22 Provisional TD Day 3 

Sat 19th Feb – 
Sun 27th Feb 

February Half Term Holiday 

Sat 9th April – 
Sun 24th April 22 

Easter Holiday. 

  

  

  

  

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

PAFOS Easter bake off 
 
Well done to these talented winning 
bakers –  
 
Rec – Lucy Gillett 
Yr 1 – Mila Pearce 
Yr 2 – Naomi Scane 
Yr 3 – Eva Pearce 
Yr 4 – Tom Hinton 
Yr 5 – Marley Watts 
Yr 6 – Seren Phillips 
 
And thank you to all who entered the 
competition. 
 

      

 

Red Nose Day 
 

Thank you to everyone for taking part, in total 
we raised a fantastic £235.34. 

 
 

Well done everyone, you are truly amazing! 
 
 

 


